Race Date North East Youth Triathlon

June 02, 2012 Overall Finish List
Ages 7-8 Female

Place e sSwim  aem e Bike = - e Run - Total
Overall Name Bib No Age Gnd Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Sara Gennuso 26 7 F 2 1:10.9 23:20 1 7:02.9 7:02 3 1:54.4 7:36 10:08.3

2 Rebecka Habursky 30 8 F 1 1:09.1 23:00 3 7:205 7:20 1 1:39.5 6:36 10:09.2

3 Sarah Sweet 34 7 F 3 1:13.3 24:20 2 7:159 7:15 4 1:58.8 7:52 10:28.0

4 Ellie Sebolt 33 8 F 4 1:27.1 29:00 5 7:36.1 7:36 5 2:13.0 8:52 11:16.2

5 Lauren Baloga 25 8 F 5 1:30.2 30:00 7 8:11.2 8:11 2 1:53.9 7:32 11:35.3

6 Katelyn Gregg 28 8 F 6 1:36.2 32:00 6 8:02.8 8:02 7 2:15.7 9:00 11:54.8

7 Cheriden Turiczek 36 7 F 8 2:11.8 43:40 4 7:32.2 7:32 8 2:17.2 9:08 12:01.3

8 Rachel Gruber 29 8 F 7 1:40.5 33:20 8 9:27.3 9:27 9 3:08.4 12:32 14:16.2

9 Maya Post 32 7 F 10 2:45.1 55:00 9 12:10.3 12:10 6 2:13.4 852 17:08.9
Place e sSwim e e Bike = - e Run - Total
Overall Name Bib No Age Gnd Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Andrew Ryan 121 8 M 2 1:23.3 27:40 1 5:37.8 5:37 2 1:53.4 7:32 8:54.5

2 Zachary Goodelle 38 8 M 1 1:08.6 22:40 2 6:22.8 6:22 1 1:46.4 7:04 9:17.8

3 Dominic Turiczek 4 7 M 5 1:49.1 36:20 3 7:13.6 7:13 6 2:08.8 8:32 11:115

4 Max Nicolussi 42 8 M 3 1:27.8 29:00 7 7:36.3 7:36 12 2:40.7 10:40 11:44.8

5 Adam Wright 47 8 M 9 2:18.4 46:00 5 7:30.4 7:30 8 2:11.2 844 12:00.1

6 Aidan Mack 41 8 M 4 1:39.6 33:00 9 8:19.6 8:19 7 2:09.7 8:36 12:08.9

7 Nathan Ryan 124 7 M 10 2:24.9 48:00 6 7:35.9 7:35 9 2:22.0 9:28 12:22.8

8 Owen Hamman 40 8 M 11 2:30.6 50:00 4 7:30.3 7:30 10 2:23.0 9:32 12:23.9

9 Ryan Culver 122 8 M 6 1:58.0 39:20 11 9:234 9:23 3 1:57.8 7:48 13:19.3

10 Tyler Wittman 46 7 M 12 2:49.6 56:20 8 8:.06.7 8:.06 11 2:25.0 9:40 13:21.4
11 Dorian Bailey 37 7 M 8 2:16.9 45:20 10 8:47.7 847 13 2:40.8 10:40 13:455
12 Dylan Culver 123 8 M 7 2:00.2 40:00 12 10:07.2 10:07 5 2:04.2 8:16 14:11.6
13 Xavier Space 43 8 M 13 3:07.7 62:20 13 11:09.6 11:09 4 2:00.1 8:00 16:17.4

Ages 9-10 Female

Place e sSwim  aem e Bike = - e Run - Total
Overall Name Bib No Age Gnd Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Cassie Ellsworth 52 10 F 1 0:48.9 16:00 1 5:49.3 5:49 3 2:05.5 8:20 8:43.7

2 Maria Denny 51 10 F 2 0:53.3 17:40 2 5:58.6 5:58 6 2:259 9:40 9:17.9

3 Marleen Pondo 56 9 F 7 1:27.0 29:00 3 6:38.3 6:38 2 1:59.9 7:56 10:05.2

4 Madeline Watts 58 10 F 4 1:12.5 24:00 5 8:01.3 8:.01 1 1:49.8 7:16 11:03.6

5 Elizabeth Currier 50 10 F 3 1:10.9 23:20 7 8:24.0 8:24 4 2:10.3 8:40 11:45.2

6 Gracie Victory 57 9 F 10 1:56.2 38:40 4 8:01.2 8:.01 5 2:12.1 8:48 12:09.5

7 Aidan Fordyce 53 9 F 11 2:01.8 40:20 6 8:06.6 8:06 8 2:37.6 10:28 12:46.1

8 Elle Blakeslee 59 9 F 8 1:36.5 32:00 8 8:43.7 8:43 9 2:46.0 11:04 13:06.3

9 Emma Bement 48 10 F 9 1:54.0 38:00 9 10:56.0 10:56 7 2:32.7 10:08 15:22.7

10 Emily Kowalczyk 114 12 F 13 2:55.0 58:20 10 11:34.6 11:34 10 4:37.0 18:28 19:06.7
11 Breanna Gatti 112 11 F 12 2:06.1 42:00 11 12:20.5 12:20 11 8:58.7 35:52 23:25.3
Place Swim e e Bike = oo - Run - Total
Overall Name Bib No Age Gnd Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Coleman Wilson 79 10 M 3 0:53.3 17:40 1 5:26.0 5:26 5 1:43.1 6:52 8:02.5
2 Ethan Neff 72 10 M 2 0:53.2 17:40 2 5:34.4 5:34 8 1:449 6:56 8:12.5
3 Jacob Clark 63 9 M 1 0:44.9 14:40 3 5:55.6 5:55 2 1:41.5 6:44 8:22.0

4 Jason Seevers 78 10 M 7 1:01.3 20:20 4 6:07.4 6:07 1 1:37.5 6:28 8:46.2
5 Ashton Mertz 71 9 M 6 0:59.6 19:40 5 6:13.4 6:13 3 1:42.0 6:48 8:55.0
6 Bradie Scotch 76 9 M 5 0:59.3 19:40 6 6:17.5 6:17 13 2:00.1 8:00 9:16.9
7 Jordan Britt 62 10 M 10 1:11.8 23:40 9 6:23.7 6:23 7 1:449 6:56 9:20.5
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Eric Garfield
Jacob Baum
Joshua Makin
Caleb Kowalczyk
Zachary Newton
Zane Courtwright
Rylan Quiros
James Piersol
Clay Andersen
Kane Hamman
Tanner Kloss
Levi Elliott
Jacob Zuccolotto
Tj Sebolt
Gabe Bayle
Tyler Hansen

Name
Bailee Klomp

Kassidie McCracken

Ashleigh Lutz
Taylor Vantassell
Julianna Girts

Name
Peter Ryan
Michael Maring
Owen Mowery
Joshua Lewis
Brandon Foster
Colin Watts
Shane Bennett
Leo Nicolussi
Ryan Sweet

Name
Olivia Newport
Taylor Barnett
Tara Walker
Kendra Toy
Lauren Sherman

Name
Braxton Klomp
Will Lewis
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Ages 9-10

Swim -
Pace

Time
1:08.2 22:40
1:14.4 24:40
1:36.9 32:00
1:30.1 30:00
1:24.5 28:00
1:08.4 22:40
0:57.6 19:00
1:14.8 24:40
1:43.5 34:20
1:36.7 32:00
1:25.9 28:20
1:40.4 33:20
1:32.9 30:40
1:23.0 27:40
2:15.0 45:00
1:57.0 39:00

Ages 11-12

Swim
Time Pace
1:30.4 15:00
2:14.2 22:20
2:21.3 23:30
2:15.4 22:30
2:27.0 24:30
Swim -
Time
1:47.2 17:50
1:56.8 19:20
2:19.0 23:10
2:20.7 23:20
1:51.0 18:30
1:59.1 19:50
2:38.4 26:20
2:44.5 27:20
2:01.4 20:10

Ages 13-14

Swim -

Time
2:08.1 14:13
2:06.2 14:00
4:23.0 29:13
3:26.0 22:53
3:28.1 23:07
Swim -
Time
1:53.0 12:33
3:15.7 21:40
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Bike
Time
12:20.4
11:58.5
11:25.5
12:27.6
15:50.5

Bike
Time
9:08.4
9:29.4
10:31.0
10:55.4
11:20.6
11:07.2
13:38.9
13:01.0
14:14.0

Bike
Time
15:01.6
15:22.7
18:23.7
18:44.8
18:15.6

Bike
Time
12:06.7
12:13.2

5:16
5:28
5:40
5:34
6:49
6:31
7:07
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Male
Run -
Time Pace
2:07.3 8:28
1:54.0 7:36
1:51.6 7:24
1:43.2 6:52
1:53.1 7:32
2:08.0 8:32
1:55.5 7:40
2:03.8 8:12
2:03.3 8:12
2:11.6 8:44
1:425 6:48
2:40.3 10:40
2:15.1  9:00
2:34.2 10:16
2:17.5 9:08
2:08.1 8:32
Female
Run -
Time Pace
4:11.3 8:22
4:06.1 8:12
4:449 9:28
3:49.4 7:38
7:23.5 14:46
Run -
Time Pace
1:41.2 3:22
3:29.4 658
31476 T7:34
3:29.9 6:58
3:35.9 7:10
4:51.3 9:42
4:09.8 8:18
5:35.1 11:10
6:07.2 12:14
Female
Run -
Time Pace
7:19.6 7:19
7:54.6 754
10:32.9 10:32
12:13.1 12:13
12:44.8 12:44
Run -
Time Pace
6:46.0 6:46
7:09.7 7:09

Total
Time
9:36.3
9:43.4
9:51.4
9:53.5
9:54.2
9:59.4
10:35.1
10:45.0
10:58.7
11:00.3
11:30.5
11:58.6
12:10.3
12:15.0
12:21.6
13:02.6

Total
Time
18:02.1
18:18.8
18:31.8
18:32.5
25:41.1

Total

Time
12:36.8
14:55.6
16:37.7
16:46.0
16:47.6
17:57.6
20:27.1
21:20.6
22:22.6

Total
Time
24:29.3
25:23.5
33:19.6
34:23.9
34:28.6
Total
Time
20:45.7
22:38.7
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Name
Jacob Watts
Everett Peterson
Erik Mikula
Caleb Mowery
Alex Gruber
Benjamin Verdonik

Name
Ellie Johnson
Abby Wilczynski
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105 13 M
103 13 M
102 13 M
118 14 M
100 13 M
104 14 M
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Ages 13-14

2:10.4 14:27
2:09.0 14:20
4:43.1 31:27
5:18.5 35:20
5:36.8 37:20

Ages 15-16

Swim -
Time Pace
2:45.4 18:20
3:28.0 23:07

Bike
Time
15:30.7
19:43.8

Male
Run - Total
Time Pace Time

7:37.6 7:37 24:41.2
9:45.0 9:45 26:00.6
8:54.7 8154 26:02.0
9:57.0 9:57 29:38.9
7:43.0 7:43 30:56.4
8:56.0 8:56 31:54.4

Run Total
Time Pace Time
9:21.1 921 27:37.2
9:08.7 9:08 32:20.5
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